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Table 10: Graduate Admissions ‐ Average GMAT and College GPA

Enrolled New Graduate Students (Masters)

CIP Code Year

Number 

of GPAs

Average 

GPA

2016‐17 181 3.3

2017‐18 217 3.4

2018‐19 239 3.5

2019‐20 224 3.5

2020‐21 639 3.4

Note: The College of Business no longer requires a GMAT score for graduate admissions.

Source:  Admissions Files

Number of GMAT Scores
GMAT Average

520101

68 559

84 565

58 569

‐ ‐

‐ ‐

3.2

3.3

3.3

3.4

3.4

3.5

3.5

3.6

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

2016‐17 2017‐18 2018‐19 2019‐20 2020‐21

GMAT (Y1 Axis) GPA (Y2 Axis)


